57	box	DC Sant No. 40cc/link	201	760.00	7(3000,000
58	bag	Tile Adhesive	20	30000	5,290,00
59	length	Tile Trim-Alluminum	15	25500	2,925.00
VIII		Plumbing Works and Fixtures			
60	pc	Plastic Faucet	30	260.00	7,800.00
61	рс	1/2"ØPVC Coupling	24	98.00	2,352.00
62	рс	1/2"ØPVC Tee	24	98.00	2,352.00
63	рс	1/2"ØPVC Elbow	24	98.00	2,352.00
64	рс	Vinly Bathroom Door	6	2300.00	13,800.00
65	рс	Toilet Bowl (Pail Flush) with out cover	6	1500.00	9,000.00
66	рс	Toilet Bowl (Auto Flush) with out cover	4	6500.00	26,000.00
		x-x-x-x-x-x			
			TOTAL		526,868.40

(Total Amount in Words)

FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY SIX THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SIXTY EIGHT PESOS AND 40/100 ONLY

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

Conforme:

Funds Available:

3N CONSTRUCTION AND SUPPLY

Signature over printed name of Supplier

Very truly yours,

ATTY.ARTHUR C. YAP

Governor Province of Bohol

BY AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR:

FEB 1 4 20221

Provincial Treasurer

FE D. PIOQUINTO

Amount

527,235.80